CP5x1
1 / 4
R&D measurement tasks differ profoundly from those
for serial applications. Environmental boundary condi-
tions like temperature, mechanical stress or heat flux
are often poorly known. Furthermore, testing time is
usually limited and the measurement position new, so
there is either no data or very little data to compare.

1-KAB176-Z
HLD-ZZ
Available Cable length and Ordering Code:
Length KAB143* KAB176* HLD**
0.5 m 1-KAB143-0,5 - -
1 m 1-KAB143-1 1-KAB176-1 -
2 m 1-KAB143-2 1-KAB176-2 -
3 m 1-KAB143-3 1-KAB176-3 HLD-03
5 m 1-KAB143-5 - HLD-05
7 m 1-KAB143-7 1-KAB176-7 HLD-07
10 m 1-KAB143-10 1-KAB176-10 HLD-10
*Teflon Softline Cable
**Hardline Cable
C
P5